

American Legion Post 30 Fund Raising **Show and Shine** All Vehicles & Motorcycles Welcome



## **Registration Form**

July 5, 2025

- <u>Registration Fee</u> Deadline for preregistration is June 21, 2025.
  - Registration \$20.00
  - $\circ$   $\,$  Mail registration form and payment (check or money order) to:
    - American Legion Post 30 PO BOX 621 Sparks, NV 89431
- Day of Registration: \$30.00
- <u>Show time:</u> 9:00 a.m. 1:00 p.m.
- All proceeds earned go directly to American Legion Post 30.
- For more information, please Ron Miranda (775) 443-5964 or r1mw@yahoo.com.

(Please Print) Name:					
	(Last Name)		(First Name)		
Mailing Address:		Ci	ty:	_ State:	_Zip:
Cell Phone: ( )					
Email address:					
Car Year:	N	/lake:		Model:	

Liability: The following does hereby release American Legion Post 30, its members and the City of Sparks and their employees of liability in conjunction with any damage to exhibitors, person and/or anyone operating exhibitor's space, merchandise and/or personal property due to fire, theft, breakage, acts of God, or any kind of public disorder or disturbance during the day's event.

Signed\_\_\_\_\_

Date\_\_\_\_\_

REFUND POLICY: If participant cancels by June 21, 2025, registration fees will be fully refunded. If participant cancels by June 25<sup>th</sup>, half of the registration fee will be refunded. No refunds if canceled after June 25<sup>th</sup>.